
Ingredients for Lehman's Fudge 
 
<p><strong>Chocolate Fudge:</strong> Sugar, water, bu er (cream, salt), corn syrup solids, chocolate 
liquor, hydrogenated palm kernel oil with soy lecithin, cocoa, brown sugar, nonfat dry milk, dry cream 
(cream, nonfat dry milk, sodium caseinate), sorbitol, salt, cocoa bu er, ar ficial flavor, caramel color, 
potassium sorbate (preserva ve), soy lecithin, natural vanilla.</p> <p><strong>Allergy 
informa on:</strong> Contains milk, soy, pecans. Manufactured on the same equipment that processes 
egg, wheat, peanuts, tree nuts, coconut.</p> 
 
 
*** 
<p><strong>Chocolate Walnut Fudge:</strong> Sugar, water, walnuts, bu er (cream, salt), corn syrup 
solids, chocolate liquor, hydrogenated palm kernel oil with soy lecithin, cocoa, brown sugar, nonfat dry 
milk, dry cream (cream, nonfat dry milk, sodium caseinate), sorbitol, salt, cocoa bu er, ar ficial flavor, 
caramel color, potassium sorbate (preserva ve), soy lecithin, natural vanilla.</p> <p><strong>Allergy 
informa on:</strong> Contains soy, milk, tree nuts. Manufactured on the same equipment that 
processes wheat, egg, peanuts, other tree nuts, coconut.</p> 
 
 
*** 
<p><strong>Chewy Praline Fudge:</strong> Sugar, praline slab (corn syrup, sugars, pecans, bu er 
[cream, salt], margarine [vegetable oil blend {palm oil and soybean oil}, water, salt, soy lecithin, 
vegetable mono and diglycerides, potassium sorbate {preserva ve}, citric acid, natural and ar ficial 
flavor, beta carotene {color}, vitamin A palamite added, whey], milk [nonfat dry milk, vitamin A palamite, 
vitamin D3], invert sugar, salt, mono-diglycerides [emulsifier]), water, hydrogenated palm kernel oil with 
soy lecithin, caramel (corn syrup, sugar, milk, fructose, hydrogenated coconut oil, bu er, mono- and 
diglcerides, salt, soy lecithin [emulsifier], vanillin [ar ficial flavor]), bu er (cream, salt), corn syrup solids, 
brown sugar, nonfat dry milk solids, dry cream (cream, nonfat dry milk, sodium caseinate), sorbitol, salt, 
natural and ar ficial flavor, potassium sorbate (preserva ve).</p> <p><strong>Allergy 
informa on:</strong> Contains soy, milk, pecans, coconut. Manufactured on the same equipment that 
processes wheat, egg, peanuts, other tree nuts.</p> 
 
*** 
<p><strong>Peanut Bu er Fudge:</strong> Sugar, peanut bu er (roasted peanuts, sugar, molasses, fully 
hydrogenated vegetable oils [rapeseed and soybean], mono- and diglycerides, salt) water, hydrogenated 
palm kernel oil with soy lecithin, corn syrup solids, bu er (cream, salt), brown sugar, nonfat dry milk, dry 
cream (cream, nonfat dry milk, sodium caseinate), sorbitol, salt, potassium sorbate (preserva ve), 
ar ficial flavor, caramel color.</p> <p><strong>Allergy informa on:</strong> Contains soy, milk, 
peanuts. Manufactured on the same equipment that processes wheat, egg, tree nuts, coconut.</p> 
 
*** 
<p><strong>Peanut Bu er Chocolate Fudge:</strong> Sugar, water, peanut bu er (roasted peanuts, 
sugar, molasses, fully hydrogenated vegetable oils [rapeseed and co onseed and soybean], mono- and 
diglycerides, salt), hydrogenated palm kernel oil with soy lecithin, corn syrup solids, bu er (cream, salt), 
brown sugar, chocolate liquor, nonfat dry milk, cocoa, dry cream (cream, nonfat dry milk, sodium 
caseinate), sorbitol, salt, ar ficial flavor, caramel color, potassium sorbate (preserva ve), cocoa bu er, 
soy lecithin, natural vanilla.</p> <p><strong>Allergy informa on:</strong> Contains milk, soy, peanuts. 



Manufactured on the same equipment that processes coconut, egg, tree nuts, wheat.</p> 
<p><strong>Note:</strong> Contains bioengineered food ingredients.</p> 
 
 
*** 
<p><strong>Salted Caramel Fudge:</strong> Sugar, caramel (corn syrup, sugar, milk, fructose, 
hydrogenated coconut oil, bu er, mono- and diglycerides, salt, soy, lecithin [emulsifier], vanillin [ar ficial 
flavor]), water, hydrogenated palm kernel oil with soy lecithin, corn syrup solids, bu er (cream, salt), 
brown sugar, nonfat dry milk solids, salt, dry cream (cream, nonfat dry milk, sodium caseinate), sorbitol, 
sea salt, ar ficial flavor, caramel color, potassium sorbate (preserva ve).</p> <p><strong>Allergy 
informa on:</strong> Contains soy, milk, coconut. Manufactured on the same equipment that 
processes wheat, egg, peanuts, tree nuts.</p> 
 
 
 


